
Chips & Dip 
Bleak Roe, chips, chives, sour cream 

Crispy Potatoe 
Shrimps, mayonnaise, dill, lemon, sour cream

Charcuterie
A selection of cold cuts

Crispy Vegetables 
Served with smoked cream cheese

Chicken Croquette 
Served with truffle mayonnaise

Marinated Olives 

Bjäre Chips 

Nut Mix 

Cornichon’s

195

215

175

115

125

45

45

45

45

B A R  S N AC K S 
Served until 22.00

Our dishes may contain allergens, please consult us regarding any questions or allergies.



La Mela Rossa
Barsol Pisco, Apple Cordial, Lemon, Mascarpone & Basil Float
We’re working across borders and merging flavourful combinations  
from both The Kitchen and The Bar with this one.

Remedium ‘The Cure’
Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Italicus Rosolio, Sakura Vermouth, 
Secret Tea Brew, Lemon
Created to heal and cure everyone from sickness during this season.

Purple Rain
San Cosme Mezcal, Aperol, Blackberry, Honey, Lemon
Although Prince did not drink a lot, I believe he would have loved this 
cocktail. Smoky, fruity and smooth like honey.

Greenery Garden
Olmeca Tequila Silver, Midori, Lovage Herb Syrup, 
Elderflower, Grapefruit, Lemon, Egg White
A spring-green cocktail that reflects the lovage herb, an underrated herb 
whose name stands for “love ache” and according to ancient folklore is 
an effective aphrodisiac.

Petals
Stockholms Bränneri Pink Gin, Lillet Rosé, Cointreau, Rose syrup, 
Lemon, Vanilla Foam
Where Aphrodite walks, roses grow. We should all be gifted roses more 
often than once a year.

South Side
Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint Leaves
This is the grownup version of a ‘Mojito’. It’s also said to be the preferred 
beverage of Al Capone, who’s gang dominated Chicago’s South Side.

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark Whiskey, Honey Sugar, Bitters
Served in a traditional way, but comes with twists that may vary from 
seasons and times.

Sparkling Mandarin
Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Mango, Lemon, Angostura Bitters,
Mandarin & Bergamot Soda, Egg White
Created to refresh yourself and quench your thirst.

175

179

185

179

165

165

175

179

S I G N AT U R E S  &  C L A S S I C S

Sparkling Mandarin Mango, Lemon, Mandarin & Bergamot Soda, Egg White
Crimson Cranberry Cranberry, Lemon, Vanilla Syrup, Pink Grape 
West Coast Mint Leaves, Lemon, Sugar, Lemon Tonic

95
95
95

M O C K TA I L S

Our drinks may contain allergens, please consult us regarding any questions or allergies.

Gröhl Riesling, Rheinhessen 2023 (D)
Ignacio Márin Macabeu & Chardonnay, Cariñena 2023 (Es)

gl	 btl
145	 595
145	 595

W H I T E  W I N E S

Sainte Magdeleine Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc-Roussillon 2023 (Fr)
Cuisine En Famille Grenache & Cinsault, Côtes-Du-Rhône 2023 (Fr)

gl	 btl
125	 575
150	 695

R E D  W I N E S

Cava, Ruida Domo Nv
Champagne, Lacroix-Dunesse, Cuvèe Vanessa NV
Champagne, Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Vintage 2012

gl	 btl
125	 625
175	 975

3995

C AVA  &  C H A M PAG N E

draft 	 Carlsberg Export 5%
draft 	 Brooklyn East IPA 6,9% 
bottle 	 Carlsberg Hof 4,2%
bottle 	 Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%
bottle 	 Somersby Pear 4,5%

89
99
69
95
79

B E E R S  &  C I D E R

Tomorrow Brewing Ofiltrerad Lager 0,5%
Coca Cola, Cola Zero
Citronlemonad, Kiviks Musteri
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugarfree
Wine/Sparkling 0,3%

79
45
59
65
79

N O N  A LC O H O L

Our drinks may contain allergens, please consult us regarding any questions or allergies.


