BAR SNACKS Served until 22.00	
<b>Chips &amp; Dip</b> Bleak Roe, chips, chives, sour cream	195
<b>Crispy Potatoe</b> Shrimps, mayonnaise, dill, lemon, sour cream	215
<b>Charcuterie</b> A selection of cold cuts	175
<b>Crispy Vegetables</b> Served with smoked cream cheese	115
<b>Chicken Croquette</b> Served with truffle mayonnaise	125
Marinated Olives	45
Bjäre Chips	45
Nut Mix	45
Cornichon's	45



чытаDaltsjöbad

# SIGNATURES & CLASSICS

<b>La Mela Rossa</b> Barsol Pisco, Apple Cordial, Lemon, Mascarpone & Basil Float We're working across borders and merging flavourful combinations from both The Kitchen and The Bar with this one.	175
<b>Remedium 'The Cure'</b> Bulleit Rye Whiskey, Italicus Rosolio, Sakura Vermouth, Secret Tea Brew, Lemon Created to heal and cure everyone from sickness during this season.	179
<b>Purple Rain</b> San Cosme Mezcal, Aperol, Blackberry, Honey, Lemon Although Prince did not drink a lot, I believe he would have loved this cocktail. Smoky, fruity and smooth like honey.	185
<b>Greenery Garden</b> Olmeca Tequila Silver, Midori, Lovage Herb Syrup, Elderflower, Grapefruit, Lemon, Egg White A spring-green cocktail that reflects the lovage herb, an underrated herb whose name stands for "love ache" and according to ancient folklore is an effective aphrodisiac.	179
<b>Petals</b> Stockholms Bränneri Pink Gin, Lillet Rosé, Cointreau, Rose syrup, Lemon, Vanilla Foam Where Aphrodite walks, roses grow. We should all be gifted roses more often than once a year.	165
<b>South Side</b> Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint Leaves This is the grownup version of a 'Mojito'. It's also said to be the preferred beverage of Al Capone, who's gang dominated Chicago's South Side.	165
<b>Old Fashioned</b> Maker's Mark Whiskey, Honey Sugar, Bitters Served in a traditional way, but comes with twists that may vary from seasons and times.	175
<b>Sparkling Mandarin</b> Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Mango, Lemon, Angostura Bitters, Mandarin & Bergamot Soda, Egg White Created to refresh yourself and quench your thirst.	179

#### WHITE WINES

GL

BTL

Gröhl Riesling, Rheinhessen 2023 (D)	145	595
Ignacio Márin Macabeu & Chardonnay, Cariñena 2023 (Es)	145	595

#### **RED WINES**

	GL	BTL
Sainte Magdeleine Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc-Roussillon 2023 (Fr)	125	575
Cuisine En Famille Grenache & Cinsault, Côtes-Du-Rhône 2023 (Fr)	150	695

# CAVA & CHAMPAGNE

	GL	BTL
Cava, Ruida Domo Nv	125	625
Champagne, Lacroix-Dunesse, Cuvèe Vanessa NV	175	975
Champagne, Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Vintage 2012		3995

#### **BEERS & CIDER**

DRAFT	Carlsberg Export 5%	89
DRAFT	Brooklyn East IPA 6,9%	99
BOTTLE	Carlsberg Hof 4,2%	69
BOTTLE	Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%	95
BOTTLE	Somersby Pear 4,5%	79

#### NON ALCOHOL

Tomorrow Brewing Ofiltrerad Lager 0,5%	79
Coca Cola, Cola Zero	45
Citronlemonad, Kiviks Musteri	59
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugarfree	65
Wine/Sparkling 0,3%	79

# MOCKTAILS

Sparkling Mandarin Mango, Lemon, Mandarin & Bergamot Soda, Egg White	95
Crimson Cranberry Cranberry, Lemon, Vanilla Syrup, Pink Grape	95
West Coast Mint Leaves, Lemon, Sugar, Lemon Tonic	95